Home » CommScope » COMMSCOPE 360-PM-GS3-2U 360 PATCHMAX Modular Panel Instructions
COMMSCOPE 360-PM-GS3-2U 360 PATCHMAX Modular Panel
COMMSCOPE 360-PM-GS3-2U 360 PATCHMAX Modular Panel
Instructions
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

systems. The panel mounts in a standard 19-inch equipment rack and includes integrated front cord
management, removable rear cable management, and termination manager kit.
Ordering information is listed below.
Material ID Part No. Description
760102244 360-PM-GS3-2l J 360 PATCHMAX 2lJ 24-port panel with GS3-DM 6-oack modules
760102251 360-PM-GS6-2U-24 360 PATCHMAX 2U 24-port panel with GS6-DM 6-oack modules
760108993 360-PM-KIT-2U-24 360 PATCHMAX 2U 24-port panel without modules
760117366 360-PM-GS3-2U-48P 360 PATCHMAX 2U 48-port panel with GS3-DM 12-pack modules
760128207 360-PM-GS6-2U-48 360 PATCHMAX 2U 48-port panel with GS6-DM 12-oack modules
760117408 360-PM-KIT-2U-48 360 PATCHMAX 2U 48-port panel without modules
SYSTIMAX 360™ PATCHMAX® Modular Panel, 24-Port and 48-Port
How to Contact Us
To find out more about CommScope® products, visit us on the web at www.commscope.com/
For technical assistance: